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Date May 28, 1964 

Mrs. Johnson began his day at (place) 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

11:20 

12:30 

1:30 

2:30 

3:00 

3:45 

4:15 
5:15 
6:00 

7:00 

9:00 
11:30 
1:15 

Appointment 

O P 

Day Thursday 

Activity (include visited by) 

To Kennedy  Grave with  President,  General Clifton, Jack to lay wreath 

Ate in room (scrambled egg) 

To Irish reception at Mayflower with President and Lynda 

L. B.  Stephens 

Doug Cater 

Jean-Louis  FOR  comb-out 

Leave by chopper for Andrews for NYC 

Arrive New York City 

New York Hilton  Hotel 

Expenditure 

To Americana Hotel  for meeting people at  dinner.  Skake  hands at each table. 
To meet  Young Democrats at  dinner. 
Private dinner upstairs with President, the Arthur Krims 
To Madison Square Garden for Demo Gala 
To Arthur Krims residence for reception 

Left by  chopper for airport 
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