THE WHITE HOUSE

Date May 28 Day Thursday

Entry No.	Time	n her day at Appointment			Expenditure
		0	P	Activity (include visited by)	Expenditure
	11:20			To Kennedy Grave with President, Gen Clifton, Jack to Lay wreath	
	12:30			Ate in room (scrambled egg)	
	1:30			To Irish reception at Mayflower with Pres and Lynda	·
	2:30			L. B. Stephens	
	3:00			Doug Cater	
	3:45			Jean Louis for comb out	·
	4:15			Lv by chopper for Andrews for NYC	
	5:15			Arrive New York City	
	6:00			New York Hilton Hotel	
	7:00			To Americana Hotel for meeting people at dinner. Shake hands at each To meet Young Democrats at dinner Private dinner upstairs with Pres, the Arthur Krims, Lynda	table
	9:00			To Madison Square Garden for Demo Gala	
	11:30			To Arthur Krims residence for reception	
	1:15			Left by chopper for airport	